from September 2017

Corfe Mullen e St Peters School

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Corfe Mullen School

Wimborne St Catherines Church
St Johns Hill Church

Wimborne Road Beaucroft Road
Colehill Post Office

Middlehill Road Pilford Heath Road
Canford Bottom Hayes Lane
Canford Bottom Fryers Copse
Stapehill Garden Centre
Wimborne Road Pure Drop
Ferndown Victoria Road
Ringwood Road Dudsbury Avenue
Glenmoor Road Shops

New Road Chapelgate Garage
West Parley Crossroads

St Catherines Hill Hurn Road/Marlow Drive
St Peters School Southbourne

0714
0723
0725
0728
0730
0732
0736
0738
0740
0743
0747
0750
0752
0754
0757
0808
0830

route 769



from September 2017

Corfe Mullen e St Peters School

Mondays to Fridays school days only

St Peters School Southbourne

St Catherines Hill Hurn Road/Marlow Drive

West Parley Crossroads

New Road Chapelgate Garage
Glenmoor Road Shops

Ringwood Road Dudsbury Avenue
Ferndown Victoria Road
Wimborne Road Pure Drop
Stapehill Garden Centre

Canford Bottom Fryers Copse
Canford Bottom Hayes Lane
Middlehill Road Pilford Heath Road
Colehill Post Office

Wimborne Road Beaucroft Road
St Johns Hill Church

Wimborne Quarter Jack Surgery
Corfe Mullen School

1530
1545
1555
1558
1600
1603
1606
1609
1612
1616
1617
1619
1621
1623
1625
1627
1635

route 769



