

## from September 2017

## Corfe Mullen • St Peters School

route **769** 

Mondays to Fridays school days	only
Corfe Mullen School	0714
Wimborne St Catherines Church	0723
St Johns Hill Church	0725
Wimborne Road Beaucroft Road	0728
Colehill Post Office	0730
Middlehill Road Pilford Heath Road	0732
Canford Bottom Hayes Lane	0736
Canford Bottom Fryers Copse	0738
Stapehill Garden Centre	0740
Wimborne Road Pure Drop	0743
Ferndown Victoria Road	0747
Ringwood Road Dudsbury Avenue	0750
Glenmoor Road Shops	0752
New Road Chapelgate Garage	0754
West Parley Crossroads	0757
St Catherines Hill Hurn Road/Marlow Drive	0808
St Peters School Southbourne	0830



## from September 2017

## Corfe Mullen • St Peters School

route **769** 

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
St Peters School Southbourne	1530
St Catherines Hill Hurn Road/Marlow Drive	1545
West Parley Crossroads	1555
New Road Chapelgate Garage	1558
Glenmoor Road Shops	1600
Ringwood Road Dudsbury Avenue	1603
Ferndown Victoria Road	1606
Wimborne Road Pure Drop	1609
Stapehill Garden Centre	1612
Canford Bottom Fryers Copse	1616
Canford Bottom Hayes Lane	1617
Middlehill Road Pilford Heath Road	1619
Colehill Post Office	1621
Wimborne Road Beaucroft Road	1623
St Johns Hill Church	1625
Wimborne Quarter Jack Surgery	1627
Corfe Mullen School	1635